900217155 03/13/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Origo Networks Corporation		02/21/2012	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AppDirect, Inc.	
Street Address:	650 California Street	
Internal Address:	4th FI.	
City:	San Francisco	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94108	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85136363	APPDIRECT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (650)493-6811

 Phone:
 650-493-9300

Email: trademarks@wsgr.com, ckahn@wsgr.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Correspondent Name: WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI

Address Line 1: 650 Page Mill Road

Address Line 4: Palo Alto, CALIFORNIA 94304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	38741-900/CK9
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Aaron D. Hendelman
Signature:	/Aaron D. Hendelman/
Date:	03/13/2012

Total Attachments: 0

CH \$40.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 004735 FRAME: 0376

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004735 FRAME: 0377

RECORDED: 03/13/2012